BWV320PWR-KIT JIS 3225 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω) IDC(mA)Max. Quantity
BWVN00322515R47T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 0.47 30 0.03 2.55 20
BWVN003225151R0T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 1 30 0.045 2.05 20
BWVN003225151R5T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 1.5 30 0.057 1.75 20
BWVN003225152R2M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 2.2 20 0.076 1.6 20
BWVN003225152R2T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 2.2 30 0.076 1.6 20
BWVN003225153R3M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 3.3 20 0.12 1.2 20
BWVN003225153R3T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 3.3 30 0.12 1.2 20
BWVN003225154R7M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 4.7 20 0.18 1 20
BWVN003225154R7T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 4.7 30 0.18 1 20
BWVN003225156R8M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 6.8 20 0.24 0.85 20
BWVN003225156R8T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 6.8 30 0.24 0.85 20
BWVN00322515100M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 10 20 0.38 0.7 20
BWVN00322515100T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 10 30 0.38 0.7 20
BWVN00322515150M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 15 20 0.7 0.5 20
BWVN00322515150T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 15 30 0.7 0.5 20
BWVN00322515220M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 22 20 0.81 0.45 20
BWVN00322515220T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 22 30 0.81 0.45 20
BWVN00322515330M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 33 20 1.05 0.32 20
BWVN00322515330T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 33 30 1.05 0.32 20
BWVN00322515470M00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 47 20 1.48 0.24 20
BWVN00322515470T00 3.2 2.5 1.5 3225 47 30 1.48 0.24 20
Power Inductor-Wirewound
1 / 2
BWV320PWR-KIT JIS 3225 Size
Power Inductor-Wirewound
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
3225
2 / 2